# May 25 15 6425a D D D D D D H T 5 76 76 0 1

### Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000126209 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Con Fax Number		(850)205-0383				
	rux munoci	•	(050/200 0505				
From	:						0 m 0
	Account Name	:	SMALL BUSINESS	RESOURCES	USA,	INC.	92
	Account Number	2	120040000173				Hie H
	Phone	:	(407)298-4646				
	Fax Number	:	(407)297-0588				

# LIMITED LIABILITY AMENDMENT

AVALAR REALTY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$30.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing

Public Access Help

- 14

5/18/2005

. **.** 

,

s , \*

٠

۰

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT-	Avaiar Realty of Central	Florida, LLC	Fax Audit # H05000126209 3

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	James	K. Duerr, CPA		
		Name of Person)	TALL'S HA	
	Small Busine	ss Resources USA, Inc.	TAKE 28	
		(Firm/Company)		
	773 S. Kir	kman Road, Suite 118	FLORMER O	
(Address)				
<u></u>		ando, FL 32811		
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	······································	
For further information James K. Due	concerning this matter, please arr, CPA		46 - # H05000126209 3	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	c Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:			
🗆 \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	<ul> <li>\$55.00 Filing Fee &amp; Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)</li> </ul>	□ \$60.00 Filing Fec, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	ET ADDRESS: ration Section	MAILING ADDR Registration Section		

May 25 05 08:36a 850-205-0381



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

May 19, 2005

AVALAR REALTY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, LLC 506 U.S. HIGEWAY 27 SUITE A MINNEOLA, FL 34715

SUBJECT: AVALAR REALTY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, LLC REF: L05000047536

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

An LLC amendment cannot have an effective date which is prior to the filing date.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H05000126209 Letter Number: 705A00036103

REFERRED BONAN 25 AH 9: 44 05 MAY 25 AH 9: 44 INVISION OF CORPORATION

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6827 -Tallahassee, Florida 82314

3

С С

AM 8:58

May 25 05 08:36a

, **.** \*

, a , a , a

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Audit # H05000126209 3	Avalar Realty of Central Florida,	LLC		
-		(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Compar	y)		
FIRST:	The Articles of Organizati document number L0500	on were filed on 5/13/2005 0047536	and assigned	. •	
SECONE	): The following amendm liability company:	ent(s) to the Articles of Organizati	on was/were adopted by the	limited	
	1. The second of the ULC :	a to the above of the MAD Dealth of Co	stant Elevide J I O This enser.		

1. The name of the LLC is to be changed to MAP Realty of Central Florida, LLC. This amendment is to be effective immediately.

Dated	May 18	2005	05 MAY 25 AM 8: 58 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
	James X June A	bet or authorized representative of a	member	 • ** •
	James K. Duerr, CPA as agent	Fax automotion fragment	dit # H05000126209 3	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Filing Fee: \$25.00

р₊з